
The Bridge  2011

The Royal Wedding Dinner - Friday 29th April
with live music from our resident pianist & singer

Champagne & Canapes on Arrival, 4 course set dinner £36.00

Songs From The Shows - Friday 14th October
Guy & Sue are Joined by Special Guest Bruce McLaren

3 Courses £29.50 inc coffee & chocolates

Tea Dance
The Second Tuesday of Every Month - Live Music & Dancing

Full Afternoon Tea; Sandwiches, Cakes, Scones & Tea £12.50

Tea & Teacake - Special Offer Until Easter

Tea or Coffee & a Teacake - £3.00

Hoopers Present: Laura Mercier Masterclass
a two course lunch and a presentation from a national make-up artist

Wednesday 12th October More Details to Follow

Easter Sunday Lunch
Sunday 24th April

3 Course Sunday Lunch, Coffee & Chocolates £25.00

Father’s Day - Sunday 19th June
Treat your dad to a scrumptious Sunday lunch

12noon to 5pm - 3 Courses inc coffee £23.00

Soul & Motown
Friday 9th December £38.00

George Michael Tribute
Monday 12th December £29.95
Take That & Boyzone Tribute

Tuesday 13th December £35.00
Abba Tribute

Wednesday 14th December £29.95
Elvis Tribute

Thursday 15th December £29.95
Tom Jones Tribute

Friday 16th December £38.00
Robbie Williams Tribute

20th, 21st, 22nd December £29.95
New Year’s Eve

Michael Buble Tribute £75.00

Christmas Dates 2011


